
BIRKENHEAD PARK FIVE 

June 4th, 2003 
Women are also listed separately on the back page 

 
1 McGlory P U20 Liv H 24.45 

2 McKevitt S M40 Liv H 26.19 

3 Mellor J U20 Wirral 26.21 

4 McNeil G M40 Helsby 26.50 

5 McDevitt A M50 Wirral 26.57 

6 Henry C M45 LPS 27.14 

7 Edwards D M40 LRC 27.31 

8 Cole R M40 Liv H 27.38 

9 Hatton K M40 Liv H 27.41 

10 Frodsham P M45 W Ches 27.47 

11 Grant N M40 PennyL 27.48 

12 Deane A M45 Unattd 27.50 

13 Baylis M M40 Wirral 27.58 

14 Buxton K M45 Wirral 28.06 

15 Stanley M M40 Wirral 28.12 

16 Devoy T M45 Wirral 28.22 

17 Maher P M45 Vale R 28.33 

18 Cooper I M40 EllesPt 28.38 

19 Porter R  Unattd 28.45 

20 Kelly J M40 Unattd 29.00 

21 Desse X  Unattd 29.06 

22 Weatherhead P M50 Wirral 29.11 

23 Acton B  Unattd 29.16 

24 Stinton P  Buckly 29.19 

25 Chandler C M40 Unattd 29.32 

26 Woods R  LRC 29.37 

27 Price J M50 LRC 29.44 

28 Cottrell J M55 Wallsy 29.48 

29 Brooks G M40 Wirral 29.53 

30 Stone M M40 Unattd 29.56 

31 Cunningham M  S/W 30.02 

32 Metcalfe A M45 S Liv 30.11 

33 Scaratt P  Wirral 30.31 

34 Williams S  N Fylde 30.34 

35 Slavin C M55 LRC 30.41 

36 McAra G M45 Helsby 30.46 

37 Geoghegan P  EllesPt 30.47 

38 Daniels J M50 Helsby 30.48 

39 Morgan M  S/W 30.53 

40 Jones S  Wirral 30.56 

41 Johnson P  Whistn 30.59 

42 Potts C  LRC 31.16 

43 Durand J M40 Red Her 31.17 

44 Adams M FU20 Liv H 31.17 

45 Brimage B M50 Wallsy 31.21 

46 Walker P M50 Wrxhm 31.31 

47 Cliff P   Unattd 31.38 

48 Barbat A M40 Wallsy 31.45 

49 Walker M M45 Helsby 31.48 

50 Warn T M50 Uni Utl 31.56 

51 Pemberton S M45 Penny L 32.02 

52 MacKenzie K  LRC 32.03 

53 Johnson R  Unattd 32.08 

54 Jackson S  Unattd 32.14 

55 Patterson G M45 NWFS 32.20 

56 Roberts F M50 Pensby 32.23 

57 Isaccs R F40 Pensby 32.27 

58 Roberts K F Helsby 32.38 

59 Baggaley H M50 Unattd 32.42 

60 Johnes M  LRC 32.48 

61 Walton D M45 Wallsy 33.00 

62 Pratten N M55 Wirral 33.00 

63 Bradshaw T M40 N Flyde 33.04 

64 Marr S U20 Wirral 33.07 

65 Hargreaves B M55 Liv H 33.15 

66 Rainford P  Unattd 33.23 

67 Cheetham S F Unattd 33.30 

68 Palin I  LRC 33.31 

69 Clarey A M50 Unattd 33.37 

70 Isherwood D M40 Wirral 33.52 

71 Turner D F35 Helsby 33.55 

72 Cheers N F LRC 34.05 

73 Edmondson D F40 D L Run 34.09 

74 Shaw G M50 Helsby 34.15 

75 Raftery J M50 Wallsy 34.19 

76 Moore P M45 Vllge RR 34.24 

77 Fleetwood L M40 EllesPt 34.40 

78 Jones R M65 Wirral 35.07 

79 Williams S M50 Wallsy 35.20 

80 Doyle M F50 LRC 35.28 

81 Cooper P F Wirral 35.39 

82 Grice B M55 S/W 35.46 

83 Kelly M F40 Penny L 36.02 

84 Shurie A F LRC 36.11 

85 Isaacs L M40 Pensby 36.12 

86 Doyle P M40 Unattd 36.13 

87 Williams G  LRC 36.14 

88 Greenwood H M55 Picton 36.15 

89 Bennion C M45 EllsmPt 36.17 

90 Jennings M M45 Unattd 36.26 

91 Pennington A  Unattd 36.34 

92 Arnold R F40 Helsby 36.50 

93 Shann P M45 BICCPr 36.52 

94 Keasley J F40 Helsby 36.59 

95 Griffiths V F35 Helsby 37.11 

96 Adams C FU20 Liv H 37.20 

97 McKenzie M F45 N Vets 37.30 

98 Wainwright P M45 Unattd 37.51 

99 Davies N F45 Wallsy 37.54 

100 Scott D M65 Wirral 38.03 



101 Carson C F45 Penny L 38.05 

102 Godwin D M40 Wallsy 38.12 

103 Banner T M50 S Liv 38.15 

104 Smith P M50 Red Her 38.17 

105 Griffiths D  Unattd 38.50 

106 Shaw C F40 Helsby 38.53 

107 White P  Unattd 39.14 

108 Durand B M45 Red Her 39.23 

109 Desborough V F45 PennyL 39.31 

110 Bonney S M55 S/W 39.34 

111 Edwards P M50 B'hd AC 39.38 

112 Woods D F35 LRC 39.41 

113 Fishwick K M45 Unattd 39.50 

114 Singleton J M45 S/W 39.59 

115 Spencer R M40 Wirral 40.22 

116 Flattery H F45 Unattd 40.30 

117 Pouncey J M55 Wirral 40.53 

118 Sephton W M55 BICCPr 41.04 

119 Marr B M45 Wirral 41.27 

120 Oxton M  F45 Wirral 41.29 

121 Spencer A M40 Wirral 41.39 

122 Graham J F Unattd 41.46 

123 Grice H F35 Helsby 41.51 

124 Beswick J M70 Helsby 41.51 

125 Elson R M55 Unattd 41.57 

126 Pennington J F Unattd 42.59 

127 McAloon J M70 LPS 43.11 

128 Williams E F45 N Vets 44.16 

129 Grundy N M55 Bhead 45.09 

130 Marsden J F45 LRC 45.57 

131 Alkins J  Unattd 46.03 

132 Shaw J F50 Helsby 46.44 

133 Hurrell A F50 N Vets 47.04 

 
 
 



 

Womens Race 
The figure in the second column is the 

position in the Open Race 

 
1 44 Adams M FU20 Liv H 31.17 

2 57 Isaccs R F40 Pensby 32.27 

3 58 Roberts K F Helsby 32.38 

4 67 Cheetham S F Unattd 33.30 

5 71 Turner D F35 Helsby 33.55 

6 72 Cheers N F LRC 34.05 

7 73 Edmondson D F40 D L Run 34.09 

8 80 Doyle M F50 LRC 35.28 

9 81 Cooper P F Wirral 35.39 

10 83 Kelly M F40 Penny L 36.02 

11 84 Shurie A F LRC 36.11 

12 92 Arnold R F40 Helsby 36.50 

13 94 Keasley J F40 Helsby 36.59 

14 95 Griffiths V F35 Helsby 37.11 

15 96 Adams C FU20 Liv H 37.20 

16 97 McKenzie M F45 N Vets 37.30 

17 99 Davies N F45 Wallsy 37.54 

18 101 Carson C F45 Penny L 38.05 

19 106 Shaw C F40 Helsby 38.53 

20 109 Desborough V F45 PennyL 39.31 

21 112 Woods D F35 LRC 39.41 

22 116 Flattery H F45 Unattd 40.30 

23 120 Oxton M  F45 Wirral 41.29 

24 122 Graham J F Unattd 41.46 

25 123 Grice H F35 Helsby 41.51 

26 126 Pennington J F Unattd 42.59 

27 128 Williams E F45 N Vets 44.16 

28 130 Marsden J F45 LRC 45.57 

29 132 Shaw J F50 Helsby 46.44 

30 133 Hurrell A F50 N Vets 47.04 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Course Records 

 

Mens Race 
 

Open Gerry Helme  StHlns 23.03 1983 
 
M40 Harry Clague StHlns 23.58 1987 
M45 Mike Girvan  Warr  24.30 1999 
M50 Maurice Morrell Wirral  26.27 1983 
M55 Ted Isaacs  Wirral  27.48 1992 
M60 Stan Fitzpatrick Lpool RC 30.39 2001 
M65 Maurice Morrell Wirral  33.52 2000 
M70 Brian McGuigan Wirral  37.49 2000 
M75 Geoff Perkins NVets  37.46 2001 
 
 
 

Womens Race 

 
Open Pam Morgan  LivHar  28.17 1997 
 
F35 Sue Crehan  Sale H 29.20 1993 
F40 Jackie Thorn  Vale R 30.58 1999 
F45 Margaret Docking Wrexhm 33.22 1996 
F50 Mary Meredith Prestatyn 32.56 1996 
F55 Mary Meredith Prestatyn 34.17 1999 
F60 Beryl Mottram Pensby 44.47 2000  
 
Mary Meredith's time in 1996 is the best by an Over 45 
but she was actually in the F50 age group at the time. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


